NE Series
Passenger Lift
MACHINE ROOM
HORIZONTAL DIMENSION WIDE CAR (320 - 1600kg) NE Series Passenger Lift
Product Code
CapacityCapacity Min.  Car Size
CW*CD (mm*mm)
Min.  Car Size
CW*CD (mm*mm) Door  Door  Min.  Shaft Size
SW*SD (mm*mm)
Min.  Shaft Size
SW*SD (mm*mm)
Product Code
Loads
(kg)
No.
Of Person CW CD Door Type Door Opening
(mm) SW SD
NE0320-W2C07
320 4 1200 850
2CO
700 1600 1400
NE0320-W2C08 320 4 1200 850
2CO
800 1800 1400
NE0320-W4C08
320 4 1200 850
4CO 800 1600 1500
NE0450-W2C08
450 6 1400 850
2CO
800 1800 1400
NE0450-W2C09
450 6 1400 850
2CO 900 2000 1400
NE0450-W2C10 450 6 1400 850
2CO
1000 2200 1400
NE0450-W4C09
450 6 1400 850
4CO
900 1800 1500
NE0450-W4C10
450 6 1400 850
4CO
1000 1850 1500
NE0630-W2C08
630 8 1400 1100
2CO
800 1800 1650
NE0630-W2C09
630 8 1400 1100
2CO 900 2000 1650
NE0630-W2C10 630 8 1400 1100
2CO
1000 2200 1650
NE0630-W4C09
630 8 1400 1100
4CO
900 1800 1750
NE0630-W4C10
630 8 1400 1100
4CO
1000 1850 1750
NE0800-W2C08
800 10 1400 1350
2CO
800 1800 1900
NE0800-W2C09
800 10 1400 1350
2CO 900 2000 1900
NE0800-W2C10 800 10 1400 1350
2CO
1000 2200 1900
NE0800-W4C09
800 10 1400 1350
4CO
900 1800 2000
NE0800-W4C10
800 10 1400 1350
4CO
1000 1850 2000
NE1000-W2C09
1000 13 1600 1400
2CO
900 2050 2050
NE1000-W2C10
1000 13 1600 1400
2CO
1000 2200 2050
NE1000-W2C11
1000 13 1600 1400
2CO
1100 2400 2050
NE1000-W2C12 1000 13 1600 1400
2CO
1200 2600 2050
NE1000-W4C10
1000 13 1600 1400
4CO
1000 2050 2150
NE1000-W4C11
1000 13 1600 1400
4CO 1100 2050 2150
NE1000-W4C12
1000 13 1600 1400
4CO
1200 2100 2150
NE1150-W2C10
1150 15 1800 1400
2CO
1000 2300 2050
NE1150-W2C11
1150 15 1800 1400
2CO 1100 2400 2050
NE1150-W2C12
1150 15 1800 1400
2CO
1200 2600 2050
NE1150-W4C11 1150 15 1800 1400
4CO
1100 2300 2150
NE1150-W4C12
1150 15 1800 1400

NE1150-W4C14
1150 15 1800 1400
4CO
1400 2400 2150
NE1350-W2C10
1350 18 1800 1650
2CO
1000 2300 2300
NE1350-W2C11
1350 18 1800 1650
2CO 1100 2400 2300
NE1350-W2C12
1350 18 1800 1650
2CO
1200 2600 2300
NE1350-W4C11 1350 18 1800 1650
4CO
1100 2300 2400
NE1350-W4C12
1350 18 1800 1650

(mm) SW SD
NE0320-D2C07
320 4 900 1200
2CO
700 1700 1550
NE0320-D2C08
320 4 900 1200
2CO 800 1800 1550
NE0320-D2C09
320 4 900 1200
2CO
900 2000 1500
NE0320-D4C07
320 4 900 1200 4CO
700 1600 1650
NE0320-D4C08 320 4 900 1200 4CO 800 1700 1650
NE0320-D4C09
320 4 900 1200 4CO
900 1750 1550
NE0320-D2S07

900 1700 1550
NE0450-D2C08
450 6 1000 1100
2CO
800 1850 1450
NE0450-D2C09
450 6 1000 1100
2CO 900 2000 1450
NE0450-D2C10
450 6 1000 1100
2CO
1000 2200 1400
NE0450-D4C08
450 6 1000 1100 4CO
800 1750 1550
NE0450-D4C09 450 6 1000 1100 4CO 900 1800 1550
NE0450-D4C10
450 6 1000 1100 4CO
1000 1900 1450
NE0450-D2S08

800 1900 1750
NE0630-D2C09
630 8 1100 1400
2CO 900 2000 1750
NE0630-D2C10
630 8 1100 1400
2CO
1000 2200 1750
NE0630-D2C11
630 8 1100 1400
2CO
1100 2400 1700
NE0630-D4C08
630 8 1100 1400 4CO
800 1800 1850
NE0630-D4C09 630 8 1100 1400 4CO 900 1850 1850
NE0630-D4C10
630 8 1100 1400 4CO
1000 1950 1850
NE0630-D4C11

800 1900 2050
NE0800-D2C09
800 10 1100 1700
2CO 900 2000 2050
NE0800-D2C10
800 10 1100 1700
2CO
1000 2200 2050
NE0800-D2C11
800 10 1100 1700
2CO
1100 2400 2000
NE0800-D4C08
800 10 1100 1700 4CO
800 1800 2150
NE0800-D4C09 800 10 1100 1700 4CO 900 1850 2150
NE0800-D4C10
800 10 1100 1700 4CO
1000 1950 2150
NE0800-D4C11

1100 2000 2050
NE1000-D2C09
1000 13 1100 2100
2CO
900 2100 2450
NE1000-D2C10
1000 13 1100 2100
2CO 1000 2200 2450
NE1000-D2C11
1000 13 1100 2100
2CO
1100 2400 2400
NE1000-D4C09
1000 13 1100 2100 4CO
900 1950 2550
NE1000-D4C10 1000 13 1100 2100 4CO 1000 2050 2550
NE1000-D4C11
1000 13 1100 2100 4CO
1100 2100 2450
NE1000-D2S09

NE1150-D2C12
1150 15 1400 1800
2CO
1200 2600 2150
NE1150-D4C10
1150 15 1400 1800
4CO
1000 2250 2250
NE1150-D4C11
1150 15 1400 1800
4CO
1100 2300 2250
NE1150-D4C12
1150 15 1400 1800
4CO 1200 2350 2250
NE1150-D4C13 1150 15 1400 1800
4CO
1300 2450 2250
NE1150-D4C14
1150 15 1400 1800

NE1350-D2C12
1350 18 1400 2100
2CO
1200 2600 2450
NE1350-D4C10
1350 18 1400 2100
4CO
1000 2250 2550
NE1350-D4C11
1350 18 1400 2100
4CO
1100 2300 2550
NE1350-D4C12
1350 18 1400 2100
4CO 1200 2350 2550
NE1350-D4C13 1350 18 1400 2100
4CO
1300 2450 2550
NE1350-D4C14
1350 18 1400 2100

NE1600-D2C12
1600 21 1400 2400
2CO
1200 2600 2750
NE1600-D4C10
1600 21 1400 2400
4CO
1000 2250 2850
NE1600-D4C11
1600 21 1400 2400
4CO
1100 2300 2850
NE1600-D4C12
1600 21 1400 2400
4CO 1200 2350 2850
NE1600-D4C13 1600 21 1400 2400
4CO
1300 2450 2850
NE1600-D4C14
1600 21 1400 2400